UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE WAS FILED.



Doc#: 0913439026 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/14/2009 11:30 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Release of Mortgage

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., successor in interest to The First National bank of Chicago, a banking corporation with its main office in Chicago ("Bank"), whose address is 10 South Dearborn Street, Chicago, IL 60603 certifies that the Mortgage executed by Johnson Publishing Company, Inc., a corporation of Illinoi (the "Mortgagor") dated August 10, 1973 and recorded August 14, 1973 as document No. 22438795, in Cook County Records, is satisfied and released.

The Mortgage, that covers real property in the City of Chice, 2, Cook County, Illinois described as:

LOT 2 AND LOT 3 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 50 1/2 FEEC) IN BLOCK 17 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15 ADDITION TO CHICAGO SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEPIDIAN. IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

LOT 5 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 52.17 FEET THEREOF) AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 8 IN BLOCK 17 IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Commonly Known as: 820 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

Pin Number: 17-15-305-001; Affects Parcel 1, 17-15-305-015; Affects Parcel 2 and 17-15-305-016

Executed on May 8,	2009 By:	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Claures D Cont	155°C147E
		Continue of Care	- I me

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

a £ Illinois)	
State of Illinois)) ss.	
County of Cook)	Clarence D. Lowe
I, Holis Mal, a of JPMorgan Chase Ban's, N such ASSO Cigk, appear	Notary Public in and for said County and State, certify that A., personally known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as red before the uses and purposes therein set forth. A D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
	NY COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/14/10
	WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
DRAFTED BY:	Chase Bank N.A.
D Rutler	Collateral Servicing, MS ILI-1143, 111 B-2
IPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A	120 S. LaSalle Street
120 S. LaSalle Street	C'hicago, IL 60603
Chicago, IL 60603 UCN#004948204000	J.C.
	TO OFFICE
	Co